Commemorative Air Force				
Supporting Member Application				
Be part of keeping American Military Heritage alive and vibrant by becoming a Ghost Squadron Supporting Member — a program of the Commemorative Air Force. In addition to a quarterly subscription to the <i>Digital Dispatch</i> , the digital version of the official magazine of the Commemorative Air Force delivered to your e- mail, you will receive a Supporting Member ID card.				
□ Mr. □ Miss. □ Ms. □ Mrs. NAME (please print)				
Mailing Address				
City State Zip				
Home Phone — Business Phone — Business Phone —				
Email				
Would you like information on becoming a Colonel in the CAF? Yes No Please list any aviation, business, museum, historical or other skills:				
□ As a supporting member of the CAF you are entitled to receive the quarterly digital version of Dispatch. Notificiation of new issues will be sent to your E-mail. Your E -mail address must be provided above to receive the notifications. If you do not want to receive this benefit please check here.				

- 1. **To acquire**, restore, and preserve in flying condition a complete collection of combat aircraft which were flown by all military services of the United States, and selected aircraft of other nations, for the education and enjoyment of present and future generations of Americans.
- To construct or obtain museum buildings for the permanent protection, maintenance, and display of these historic aircraft, period artifacts, and documents as a tribute to the thousands of men and women who built, serviced, and flew them and to build and organize the "Combat Airman Hall of Fame."
- 3. **To perpetuate** the spirit in which such combat aircraft were flown in the defense of our nation, in the memory and hearts of all Americans.
- 4. **To establish** an organization having the dedication, enthusiasm, and Esprit de Corps necessary to operate, maintain, and preserve these aircraft as symbols of our American Military Aviation Heritage.

I understand that Supporting Membership in the Commemorative Air Force does not entitle me to purchase or wear authorized CAF uniforms, nor to be a member of any CAF Unit.

Your signature

□ Enclosed is my check for \$75.00 payable to Commemorative Air Force.

□ I prefer to use a credi	t card:		
MasterCard	🗆 Visa	Discover	🗆 American Express
Card No			Exp. Date

As a supporting member of the CAF you are entitled to receive the quarterly digital version of Dispatch. Notificiation of new issues will be sent to your E-mail. <u>Your E-mail</u> <u>address must be provided to receive the notifications</u>. If you do not wish to receive digital Dispatch, quarterly please check here.

Please mail this completed application along with your payment to the address below.

The Commemorative Air Force is a non-profit organization exempt from Federal Income Tax under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.

Commemorative Air Force PO Box 62000 MIDLAND,TX 79711-2000 (432) 563-1000 Ext. 2221 TOLL FREE (877) 767-7175 FAX (432) 563-8046 www.commemorativeairforce.org www.airsho.org

